

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).32911/2009

L.P.SRIVATSA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.AMBUJA & ORS. Respondent(s)

I.A. No. 2 : (appln. For Transposition of R.No.5 as Petitioner No.7)

Date: 03/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ankur S.Kulkarni, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No. 2 is allowed.

(Rajni Mukhi)
.P.A

(P.S.N. Murthy)
COURT MASTER