

ITEM NO.11

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Civil Appeal No(s). 9664/2010

GEETHA KADAMBI & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

S.AMBUJA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 11/11/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr N Sai Vinod, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Anand Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 18.11.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar